
 
 
Each year, the NJSPE’s Education Foundation sponsors the NJ MATHCOUNTS events 
throughout the state. The Competition Series is for middle school students grades 6 – 8. It 
consists of school competitions with the winners moving on to regional and then state 
competitions. The national competition was held in Orlando in May.  
 
The MATHCOUNTS motto is “Some students love math. Other students fear math. 
MATHCOUNTS is a place for both.” Below are the regional and state competition dates along 
with the contact information for the respective coordinator. If you would like to become involved 
in or donate to MATHCOUNTS, please contact Lisa Jones at LJones@njpsi.com 
 
Bergen Region 
Competition Date: February 1  -  Snow Date: February 8 
Regional Coordinator: Calisto Bertin, PE CBertin@bertinengineering.com 
 
Mercer Region 
Competition Date: February 1, 2020  -  Snow Date: February 8, 2020 
Regional Coordinator: Christopher Iacono, PE  Christopher.Iacono@wsp.com 
 
MUM – Raritan Valley Region 
(Middlesex, Union & Monmouth Counties) 
Competition Date: February 8, 2020  -  Snow Date: February 22, 2020 
Regional Coordinators: Vatsal Shah, PE  Vatsal.Shah.PE@gmail.com 
     Harry McNally, PE  mcnallyhar@aol.com 
 
 
North Central Region 
Competition Date: February 1, 2020  -  Snow Date: February 8, 2020 
Regional Coordinator: John Rhodes, PE  JRhodes0700@outlook.com 
 
Ocean/Burlington Region 
Competition Date: February 8, 202  - Snow Date: February 15, 2020 
Regional Coordinator: Robert Burdick, PE  Rburdickpe@aol.com 
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South Jersey Region 
Competition Date: February 1, 2020  -  Snow Date: February 22, 2020 
Regional Coordinator: Maggie Gutierrez, PE   Maggie.Gutierrez@lmco.com 
 
New Jersey State Competition 
Competition Date: March 7, 2020  -  Snow Date: March 14, 2020 
State Coordinator: Lisa Jones  LJones@njpsi.com 
State Chairperson: Drew Lillis, PE  Dalillis@verizon.net 
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